PAIRE N°104, 3 AVRIL 2018

JACQUELINE BINGGELI, ANDRE BINGGELI

Donne NS EO Adversaires

4

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
34
35
36

9 104

11

12

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

104

Kathrin Ducotterd
Monique Binz

Philippe Lévy
Edy Crittin

Marcienne Progin
Sylvie Eugster

Brian Finch-
Wabnitz
Farideh Hank

Simone Gerster
Irene Buol

Anne Monney-
Terrapon
Sylvia Pulver

Anne-Lise
Romanens
Michelle Deliege

Nicole Jung
Marguerite
Bruelhart

Gertrude Deillon
Sonia Martin

Contrat Par Ent. Res.

Pass
1SA
2SA
34
a9
3SA
1SA
1SA
1SA
3@
3SA
3SA
2@
34
2SA
3SA
2@
3@
1SA
44
3SA
3SA
34
3SA
3SA
44
a9

2 2 0O o0 oz mzZzmmZZ2Z n O O n O n O unu mwm O mOo O un

v2
FNY,
vA
*3
a5
QA
&3
a3
*3
a3
v4
a5
&7
a8
a6
IY:!
AR
&5
v9
*7
*8
*3
a3
26
¢10
*7

Score Score

NS
0

100

50

90

150

400

140

100

430
140

650

100

50
420
650

EO

100

180

400

150

140

460

140

200
90

400
100

460

Paire
104 %

56.25%
12.50%
25.00%
56.25%
18.75%
50.00%
62.50%
31.25%
37.50%
100.00%
87.50%
75.00%
25.00%
87.50%
62.50%
18.75%
12.50%
0.00%
50.00%
31.25%
50.00%
87.50%
56.25%
93.75%
25.00%
75.00%
75.00%

Moyenne
%

31.25%

41.67%

43.75%

87.50%

58.33%

10.42%

43.75%

79.17%

58.33%


https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/19
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/20
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/21
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/22
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/23
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/24
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/25
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/26
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/27
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/28
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/29
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/30
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/34
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/35
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2018/04/03/board/36

	Paire n°104, 3 avril 2018
	Jacqueline Binggeli, André Binggeli


